
 
 

75% OF THE FEDERAL POVERTY LEVEL 
TABLE EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2004 

 
 

HOUSEHOLD  
SIZE 

 
MONTHLY INCOME  

LIMIT* 
 

 
2 

 
$781 

 
3 

 
$980 

 
4 

 
$1179 

 
5 

 
$1377 

 
6 

 
$1576 

 
7 

 
$1775 

 
8 

 
$1974 

 
9 

 
$2172 

 
10 

 
$2371 

 
11 

 
$2570 

 
12 

 
$2769 

   * Gross income minus $90 work standard exemption for each wage 
      Earner and childcare expenses 
  
   * Add $198 for each additional person 


