75% OF THE FEDERAL POVERTY LEVEL TABLE EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2004

HOUSEHOLD SIZE	MONTHLY INCOME LIMIT*
2	\$781
3	\$980
4	\$1179
5	\$1377
6	\$1576
7	\$1775
8	\$1974
9	\$2172
10	\$2371
11	\$2570
12	\$2769

^{*} Gross income minus \$90 work standard exemption for each wage Earner and childcare expenses

^{*} Add \$198 for each additional person